
Beloit Learning Academy
2021-2022 Calendar

September February
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 9/1 - No classes (conferences) 1 2 3 4 5 2/2 - Early release @ 2:30

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 9/2 - First day of classes 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 2/11 - No classes (Staff PD)

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9/6 - No classes (Labor Day) 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 2/16 - Early release @ 2:30

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 9/15 - Early release @ 2:30 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 2/17 - No classes (conferences)

26 27 28 29 30 9/30 - No classes (conferences) 27 28
October March

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 3/2 - Early release @ 2:30

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10/6 - Early release @ 2:30 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3/8 - ACT testing for 11th grade

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 3/16 - Early release @ 2:30

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 10/20 - Early release @ 2:30 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 3/25 - No classes (End of T3)

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 10/29 - No classes (End of T1) 27 28 29 30 31 3/28-4/1 - Spring Break

31
November April

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 11/3 - Early release @ 2:30 1 2

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 11/12 - No classes (Staff PD) 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 4/6 - Early release @ 2:30

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11/15-16 - No classes (Staff PD) 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 4/15 - No classes (spring holiday)

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 11/17 - Early release @ 2:30 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 4/20 - Early release @ 2:30

28 29 30 11/24-11/26 - No classes 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 4/21 - No classes (conferences)

December May
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 12/1 - Early release @ 2:30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 5/4 - Early release @ 2:30

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12/2 - No classes (conferences) 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12/15 - Early release @ 2:30 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 5/18 - Early release @ 2:30

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 12/20-12/31 - No classes 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
26 27 28 29 30 31 Winter Break 29 30 31 5/30 - No classes (Memorial Day)

January June
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 1 2 3 4 6/1 - Early release @ 2:30

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1/5 - Early release @ 2:30 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 6/2 - Last day for seniors

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 1/17 - No classes (MLK Day) 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 6/3 - Last day for grades 9-11

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 1/19 - Early release @ 2:30 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 6/4 - Graduation

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 1/21 - No classes (End of T2) 26 27 28 29 30
30 31

No School

Early Release

School Event



DAILY SCHEDULE
BLA 8:30-9:00 Breakfast

9:00 Period 1
9:53 Period 2
10:46 Period 3
11:39 Period 4
12:27 Lunch
1:02 Period 5
1:55 Period 6
2:45 Dismissal

GEDO2 8:30-11:30 AM Session
11:30-12:00 Lunch
12:00-3:00 PM Session

BLA High School Staff Contact Information

Attendance Line (608) 361-4302

Main Office (Karen Battist) (608) 361-4300

Staff Name Subject Area Phone Number Email

Sue Bailey GEDO2 (608) 361-4360 sbailey@sdb.k12.wi.us

John Basque Self-Contained Special Ed (608) 361-4362 jbasque@sdb.k12.wi.us

Audrey Buchanan Social Worker (608) 466 6265 abuchanan@sdb.k12.wi.us

Jon Churchwell Social Studies/Electives (608) 466-2950 jchurchwell@sdb.k12.wi.us

Juan Cullum Nurse (608) 361-4315 jcullum@sdb.k12.wi.us

Amber Feibel Self-Contained Special Ed (608) 361-4342 afeibel@sdb.k12.wi.us

Pam Getzloff Special Education (608) 466-6132 pgetzloff@sdb.k12.wi.us

Dan Herro Instructional Coach (262) 751-1213 dherro@sdb.k12.wi.us

Ashley Houston English (608) 313-4588 ahouston@sdb.k12.wi.us

Hannah McIntee Science (608) 473-1466 hmcintee@sdb.k12.wi.us

Tracy Schoville Math (608) 361-4358 tschoville@sdb.k12.wi.us

Betsy Schroeder Principal (608) 313-5275 bschroeder@sdb.k12.wi.us

Kris Whitney Social Studies (608) 921-5332 kwhitney@sdb.k12.wi.us

Melissa Zenke School Counselor (608) 466-6324 mzenke@sdb.k12.wi.us


